

Become a member of the 2024-2025 PTSO

The SHS PTSO Sponsorship Drive is one of our largest annual fundraisers. The amount of funds we raise each year determines how many programs and enrichment opportunities we can provide. When you donate to the SHS PTSO, you support grants for teachers and student's clubs, supplemental educational materials, scholarships for SHS students, educational programming events like the SHS Financial Reality Fair, and more!

To meet the new school year challenges, we've set up this campaign with a goal of raising \$8,000. The more money we bring in, the more programs and events for our children.

In past years, your generous contributions resulted in:

- Over \$8,000 in educational grants for teachers and SHS clubs.
- \$4,250 in scholarships awarded to SHS college bound seniors.
- \$1,001 was spent on educational programming events.
- PTSO being able to host multiple staff appreciation events during the year, and more!

Become a SHS PTSO Sponsor TODAY! Please visit our website at www.sharonhighptso.org/sponsorship, or fill out the information below:

Parent(s)/Guardian Name:	
Email(s) Address:	

Membership Suggestions: Please circle which sponsorship you would like.

- Supporter Sponsorship \$50
- Maroon Sponsorship \$75
- Gold Sponsorship \$100 (You will be acknowledged as a Gold Sponsor on our website, Facebook page and in an email)

Payment Options: (please circle one) PayPal Check

- * **Preferred payment**: Please consider filling the online form and paying with PayPal, it is environmentally friendly and is easier for the PTSO volunteers. A LINK WILL APPEAR AFTER YOU CLICK SUBMIT at the end of Online form.
- **If paying by check, please make it out to **SHS PTSO** and drop it off with this completed form at the SHS main office in an envelope marked PTSO Sponsorship.

***If you would like to join the SHS PTSO but unable to donate at this time, please contact Ms. Keenan at kkeenan@sharonschools.net



Does your company offer a corporate matching gift program? The SHS PTSO Foundation is 501c(3) non-profit organization.